CITY OF WEWOKA
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION
REAP GRANT FUND 36

INCREASE TO FISCAL YEAR 2021-2022

GRANT REVENUE 360-100-4705

TOTAL REVENUE WITH SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION

GRANT EXPENSE 360-360-8275

TOTAL EXPENDITURES WITH SUPPLEMENT APPROPRIATION

$45,000.00

$45,000.00

$45,000.00

$45,000.00



CITY OF WEWOKA
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION
CENA GRANT

DECREASE TO FISCAL YEAR 2021-2022

GRANT REVENUE 820-100-4745

TOTAL REVENUE WITH SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION

GRANT EXPENSE 820-820-7830

TOTAL EXPENDITURES WITH SUPPLEMENT APPROPRIATION

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00





